Johnson Controls Ducted Systems
Technical Guide: CXF Series - Full Cased
Microchannel Coils for Cooling Only
CXF - full-cased upflow or downflow
York International Corporation, 5005 York
Drive, Norman, OK 73069
2025-04-07
6639263-UTG-A-0425

not used for ordering
D Style D
Table 3: Model nomenclature example
Number 1 2 3 4, 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Option C X F 18 A 5 A A N 1 A
Example: The CXF18A5AAN1A indoor coil is a fully cased microchannel heat exchanger (MCHX) coil and configured for upflow or downflow.
The nominal capacity is 1.5 ton. The cabinet size is 14.5 in., R-454B refrigerant is in use, and a TXV metering device is installed. The slab size is
2R-14-18. An A2L sensor is not installed. CXF18A5AAN1A is a first generation, style-A model.
9Technical Guide: CXF Series - Full Cased Microchannel Coils for Cooling Only
Johnson Controls Ducted Systems
Nomenclature
Dimensions: CXF coils
Figure 1: Dimensions - CXF coils - upflow or downflow full-cased coil
See Table 4 for dimensions.
Table 4: Dimensions - CXF coil - upflow or downflow full cased coil
Dimensions
Height Width Opening widths
Weight Refrigerant connections line sizeModel
A (in.) B (in.) C (in.) D (in.) Shipping
(lb)
Operating
(lb)
Metering
device
Liquid (in.) Vapor (in.)
CXF18A5A1N1 19 1/2 14 1/2 13 1/2 13 1/2 28 27 TXV
CXF18B5A1N1 19 17 1/2 16 1/2 16 1/2 29 28 TXV
CXF24A5A2N1 19 1/2 14 1/2 13 1/2 13 1/2 30 29 TXV
CXF24B5A2N1 19 17 1/2 16 1/2 16 1/2 33 32 TXV
CXF30A5A4N1 22 7/8 14 1/2 13 1/2 13 1/2 38 37 TXV
CXF30B5A3N1 23 17 1/2 16 1/2 16 1/2 38 37 TXV
CXF30C5A3N1 23 21 20 20 44 42 TXV
CXF36B5A4N1 23 17 1/2 16 1/2 16 1/2 45 44 TXV
CXF36B5C4N1 23 17 1/2 16 1/2 16 1/2 45 44 TXV
CXF36C5C4N1 23 21 20 20 45 43 TXV
3/4
CXF42C5C5S1 25 21 20 20 50 48 TXV
CXF48C5A6S1 28 3/4 21 20 20 53 51 TXV
CXF48C5C6S1 28 3/4 21 20 20 53 51 TXV
CXF48D5C6S1 32 3/4 24 1/2 23 1/2 23 1/2 56 54 TXV
CXF60C5C7S1 33 21 20 20 62 60 TXV
CXF60D5C7S1 32 3/4 24 1/2 23 1/2 23 1/2 64 62 TXV
3/8
7/8
Technical Guide: CXF Series - Full Cased Microchannel Coils for Cooling Only10
Johnson Controls Ducted Systems
Dimensions: CXF coils
Cooling capacity: CXF coils
Table 5: Cooling capacity - CXF (coil only)
MBH at evaporation temperature and corresponding R-454B pressure (°F/
psig)
Model Rated CFM Entering air dry
bulb/wet bulb (°F)
35/107.9 40/118.9 45/130.7 50/143.3
85/72 43.9 39.0 33.7 27.8
80/67 35.1 30.4 24.9 19.2
75/62 27.4 22.5 17.2 9.9
CXF18A5*1 600
70/57 20.4 15.5 9.7 7.3
85/72 43.9 39.0 33.7 27.8
80/67 35.1 30.4 24.9 19.2
75/62 27.4 22.5 17.2 9.9
CXF18B5*1 600
70/57 20.4 15.5 9.7 7.3
85/72 53.9 48.0 41.2 33.9
80/67 43.1 37.0 30.4 23.0
75/62 33.4 27.3 20.7 12.3
CXF24A5*2 800
70/57 24.7 18.6 11.8 8.7
85/72 53.9 48.0 41.2 33.9
80/67 43.1 37.0 30.4 23.0
75/62 33.4 27.3 20.7 12.3
CXF24B5*2 800